further information
webcode: GW-RSK
GEMÜ RSK
Plastic check valve
Features
• Weight and space-saving construction
• Short length
• Simple construction

Order data
Order codes
1 Type Code
Check valve RSK
2 DN Code
DN 32 0032
DN 40 0040
DN 50 0050
DN 65 0065
DN 80 0080
DN 100 0100
DN 125 0125
DN 150 0150
DN 200 0200
DN 250 0250
DN 300 0300
DN 350 0350
DN 400 0400
DN 450 0450
DN 500 0500
DN 600 0600
3 Operating pressure Code
5 bar 7
6 bar 1
8 bar 8
10 bar 2
4 Connection type Code
PN 6 / flange EN 1092 1
4 Connection type Code
PN 10 / flange EN 1092 2
ANSI B16.5, Class 150 D
5 Body material Code
PVC-U 1
PP 5
PVDF 20
6 Disc material Code
PVC-U 1
PP 5
PVDF 20
7 Seal material Code
NBR 2
FKM 4
PTFE 5
EPDM 14
8 Spring return Code
Without return spring F0
Spring 1.4571 F1
Spring Hastelloy F2
9 Type of design Code
Without
Valve free of oil and grease, media wetted area cleaned
and packed in PE bag
0107
Check valve with bonded O-ring 2577
Order example
Ordering option Code Description
1 Type RSK Check valve
2 DN 0100 DN 100
3 Operating pressure 1 6 bar
4 Connection type 2 PN 10 / flange EN 1092
5 Body material 5 PP
6 Disc material 5 PP
7 Seal material 5 PTFE
8 Spring return F0 Without return spring
9 Type of design Without
Order data
GEMÜ RSKwww.gemu-group.com 3 / 12
www.gemu-group.com4 / 12GEMÜ RSK
Technical data
Medium
Working medium: Corrosive, inert, gaseous and liquid media which have no negative impact on the physical and
chemical properties of the body, disc and seal material.
Temperature
Media temperature:
-10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150
 14  32  50  68  86  104  122  140  158  176  194  212  230  248  266  284  302
 °C
 °F
PVC-U, grey (code 1)
Seal material
Temperature
FKM (code 4), PTFE (code 5), EPDM (code 14)
NBR (code 2)
PP-H (code 5)
PVDF (code 20)
Body material
Pressure
Operating pressure: DN Material code 1)
1 5 20
32 10 8 10
40 10 8 10
50 10 8 10
65 10 8 10
80 10 6 10
100 10 6 10
125 10 6 10
150 6 6 8
200 6 6 8
250 5 5 5
300 5 5 5
350 5 5 5
400 5 5 5
450 5 5 5
500 5 5 5
600 5 5 5
Pressures in bar
1) Body material